
Kirklandpark Primary  Daily Check-ins      
 

  
Monday 

Daily Check-in / Live-
Session 

 
Tuesday 

Daily Check-in / Live-
Session 

 
Wednesday 

Daily Check-in / Live-
Session 

 
Thursday 

Daily Check-in / Live-
Session 

 
Friday 

Star Of The Week  

 
Room 5 

 
11.15am 

 
1.45pm 

 
11.15am 

 
1.45pm 

 
9.50am 

 
Room 6 

 
2.15pm 

 
11.00am 

 
2.15pm 

 
11.00am 

 
9.45am 

 
Room 7 

 
10.00am 

 
2.00pm 

 
10.00am 

 
2.00pm 

 
9.40am 

 
Room 8 

 
2.00pm 

 
11.15am 

 
2.00pm 

 
11.15am 

 
9.35am 

 
Room 9 

 
1.30pm 

 
10.15am 

 
1.30pm 

 
10.15am 

 
9.30am 

 
Room 10 

 
1.45pm 

 
10.00am 

 
1.45pm 

  
10.00am 

 
9.25am 

 
Room 11 

 
11.45am 

 
2.15pm 

 
11.45am 

 
2.15pm 

 
9.20am 

 
 
 

 
 
 


