

## Daily Check-ins



	Monday Daily Check-in / Live- Session	Tuesday Daily Check-in / Live- Session	Wednesday Daily Check-in / Live- Session	Thursday Daily Check-in / Live- Session	Friday Star Of The Week
Room 5	11.15am	1.45pm	11.15am	1.45pm	9.50am
Room 6	2.15pm	11.00am	2.15pm	11.00am	9.45am
Room 7	10.00am	2.00pm	10.00am	2.00pm	9.40am
Room 8	2.00pm	11.15am	2.00pm	11.15am	9.35am
Room 9	1.30pm	10.15am	1.30pm	10.15am	9.30am
Room 10	1.45pm	10.00am	1.45pm	10.00am	9.25am
Room 11	11.45am	2.15pm	11.45am	2.15pm	9.20am